N 9900	0003916
(Requestor's Name) - Solvi, Iwc. 7504N HighLand St. - Taupa, Flavida, 33604	600018958576
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/23/0301012006 **35.00
(Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	07/01/0301025002 **8.75
Office Use Only	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 2003 JUN 26 PH 4: 31 Wanter State 2003 JUN 26 PH 4: 31
	07/01/03 DC



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 2, 2003

1

SOLVI, INC. 7504 NORTH HIGHLAND STREET TAMPA, FL 33604

SUBJECT: SOLVI, INC. Ref. Number: N99000003916

We have received your document for SOLVI, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Amendments for nonprofit corporations are filed in compliance with section 617.1006, Florida Statutes. Please see the attached information.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Document Specialist

Letter Number: 803A00034539

RECEIVED 03 JUN 26 AM 11:36 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

to

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION



Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida nonprofit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation.

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (INDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER(S) BEING AMENDED, ADDED OR DELETED.)

Adopted article VII of the articles of incorporation of SCLVI, TRE.

SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE) THIRD:

- The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.
- There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors.

Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or other officer Edwin Schand Typed or printed name

6.03

Date

Amended to the article of corporation

No part of the net earnings of the organization shall insure to the benefit of, or be distributed to, its members, trutees, officers or private persons, except that the organization shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes forth in the purpose clause hereof. No substantial part of the activities the organization shall be carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and the organization shall nor participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements)any political campaing on behalf of any candidate for public office. Notwithstanding any other provision of this document, the organization shall not carry on any others activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by an organization exempt from federal income tax under section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, section 170 (c) (2) of the Internal Revenue Code, corresponding section of any future federal tax code.